FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number: 3235-028									
Estimated average burden									
hours per response	: 0.5								

Check this box if no longer subject
to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

					01 300	, tion 5	0(11) 0	i tile ii	IVCSUIICI	it Coi	прапу Аст с	71 1340								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>LICHTENSTEIN WARREN G</u>					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Steel Connect, Inc. [STCN]									5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner						
	(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O STEEL PARTNERS HOLDINGS L.P. 590 MADISON AVENUE, 32ND FLOOR					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 07/01/2023									X Officer (give title X Other (special below) Exec Chairman, Interim CEO / Se Explanation of Responses					
(Street) NEW YO	ORK NY 10022				4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									Line)	X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting					
(City)	(St	ate) (2	Zip)		Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.															
		Table	I - No	n-Derivat	tive S	ecur	ities	Aca	uired.	Dis	nosed of	or F		eficial	lv Owr	ned				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transacti Date (Month/Day				ion 2A. Deemed Execution Date,			3. 4. Securities			ies Acquired (A) or Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 au			r 5. Amount o Securities Beneficially Owned Following		Forr (D) (. Ownership orm: Direct D) or ndirect (I) nstr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
										v	Amount	Amount (A) (D)		Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)					
Common	Common Stock, \$0.01 par value ⁽¹⁾ 07/01/2				023			A		2,859(2)	2) A 9		\$0.00	180,135 ⁽³⁾			D ⁽¹⁾			
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value														6,428 ⁽³⁾			I ⁽⁴⁾	By: Steel Partners, Ltd.		
		Tab		Derivativ (e.g., pu											Owne	ed				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execu	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		ction nstr.			6. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Month/Day/Y		te	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and		De Se (In	Price of erivative curity estr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficiall Owned Following Reported Transactio (Instr. 4)	ly Di or (I)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable		Expiration Date	Title	Amo or Num of Shai	ber							

${\bf Explanation\ of\ Responses:}$

- 1. The reporting person is a member of a Section 13(d) group that owns more than 10% of the Issuer's outstanding Common Stock. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares of Common Stock of the Issuer owned directly by the other members of the Section 13(d) group except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 2. Shares acquired are shares of restricted stock awarded pursuant to the Issuer's 2020 Stock Incentive Compensation Plan (the "Incentive Compensation Plan"). Except as otherwise provided in the Incentive Compensation Plan, the shares of restricted stock vest on July 1, 2024, provided that the reporting person remains a director of the Issuer on such vesting date.
- 3. On June 21, 2023, the Issuer effected a 1-for-3,500 reverse stock split of its common stock followed immediately by a 375-for-1 forward stock split of its common stock. The reported ownership amount has been adjusted to give effect to the reverse stock split and forward stock split.
- 4. Shares owned directly by Steel Partners, Ltd. ("SPL"). The reporting person is the Chief Executive Officer of SPL. Accordingly, by virtue of the reporting person's relationship with SPL, the reporting person may be deemed to beneficially own the shares of Common Stock of the Issuer owned directly by SPL. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares of Common Stock of the Issuer owned directly by SPL except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

By: /s/ Maria Reda, as
Attorney-in-Fact for Warren
G. Lichtenstein

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.